Ramey Johnson

2004 Bills Sponsored

HB04-1013
HBO4-1016
HB04-1118
HBO4-1127
HB04-1285
HBO4-1359
HJR04-1068
HJR04-1078
SB04-057
SB04-139

Div Prevention Intervention Name Change
Sex Offender Registry Obscenity Minors
False Reports At-risk Adult

Title Protection For Nurses

Notice Of Unpaid Bills

Relocate Colorado Geological Survey
National Nurses Week

State Veterans Home Fitzsimons
Meningitis Information At Colleges

Notify Parents Of Child Immunizations

2003 Bills Sponsored

HBO03-1063
HB03-1102
HB03-1107
HB03-1213
HB03-1222
HJR03-1044

Condition Printed On Prescription Label
Debt Collection Notice To Covered Person
Consumer-directed Attendant Support
No Comm Purpose In Child Exploitation
Significance Elec Workers' Comp Filings
High Calcium Food & Beverage In Schools

Signed into Law

Signed into Law

Signed into Law

Signed into Law

Signed into Law

Became Law without Signatui
Adopted

Adopted

Signed into Law

Postponed Indefinitely

Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Adopted



