Ramey Johnson

2004 Bills Sponsored

HB04-1013	Div Prevention Intervention Name Change	Signed into Law
HB04-1016	Sex Offender Registry Obscenity Minors	Signed into Law
HB04-1118	False Reports At-risk Adult	Signed into Law
HB04-1127	Title Protection For Nurses	Signed into Law
HB04-1285	Notice Of Unpaid Bills	Signed into Law
HB04-1359	Relocate Colorado Geological Survey	Became Law without Signatu
HJR04-1068	National Nurses Week	Adopted
HJR04-1078	State Veterans Home Fitzsimons	Adopted
SB04-057	Meningitis Information At Colleges	Signed into Law
SB04-139	Notify Parents Of Child Immunizations	Postponed Indefinitely

2003 Bills Sponsored

HB03-1063	Condition Printed On Prescription Label	Signed into Law
HB03-1102	Debt Collection Notice To Covered Person	Postponed Indefinitely
HB03-1107	Consumer-directed Attendant Support	Signed into Law
HB03-1213	No Comm Purpose In Child Exploitation	Signed into Law
HB03-1222	Significance Elec Workers' Comp Filings	Signed into Law
HJR03-1044	High Calcium Food & Beverage In Schools	Adopted